10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

t: 0411 821 550

Frances Keevil presents
ISABELLE DEVOS | WHILE STANDING IN ONE PLACE

@ ARO Gallery, 51A William Street, Darlinghurst
15 - 27 March 2022

Title
Landscape by the Lake
Jolicure Pond with Pink Sky
A Patient Persistence
Morning Sun in the Pink Room
The House Waits Patiently
The Verdant Green of the Valley
Perfectly Contained (but not forever)
Let In The Light
While Waiting
Blue Hills with Poplars
When The Hills Seem So Far Away
The Bare Trees in Autumn Speak of
Promise
Green Hills and Pink Trees
The Road That Beckons
The View Between Houses
While Standing in One Place

The Three Graces (Ode To Hobart)

The Bay Window

e: frances@franceskeevil.com.au

Size

30x30cm

30x30cm

40 x 50 cm

40x50cm

40.5x51cm

51 x40.5cm

61 x40 cm

61 x40 cm

61 x40 cm

43 x 60 cm

61x51cm

51x61lcm

61x76cm

61 x 76 cm

60 x 90 cm

61x90cm

76 x 102 cm

90x 120 cm

w: franceskeevil.com.au

Medium Price
Acrylic on board (framed in oak) $950
Acrylic on canvas (framed in oak) $950
Acrylic on canvas (framed in oak)  $1600
Acrylic on canvas (framed in oak)  $1600
Acrylic on board (framed in pine)  $1600
Acrylic on board (framed in pine)  $1600
Acrylic on board (framed in oak) $1800
Acrylic on board (framed in oak)  $1800
Acrylic on board (framed in oak) $1800
Acrylic on board (framed in oak)  $1900
Acrylic on canvas $1900
Acrylic on canvas $1900
Acrylic on canvas $2400
Acrylic on canvas $2400
Acrylic on panel $2800
Acrylic on canvas $2800
Acrylic on canvas $3400
Acrylic on board $4200
franceskeevilart franceskeevil



