Frances Keevil presents ISABELLE DEVOS | WHILE STANDING IN ONE PLACE

@ ARO Gallery, 51A William Street, Darlinghurst 15 – 27 March 2022

	Title	Size	Medium	Price
1	Landscape by the Lake	30 x 30 cm	Acrylic on board (framed in oak)	\$950
2	Jolicure Pond with Pink Sky	30 x 30 cm	Acrylic on canvas (framed in oak)	\$950
3	A Patient Persistence	40 x 50 cm	Acrylic on canvas (framed in oak)	\$1600
4	Morning Sun in the Pink Room	40 x 50 cm	Acrylic on canvas (framed in oak)	\$1600
5	The House Waits Patiently	40.5 x 51 cm	Acrylic on board (framed in pine)	\$1600
6	The Verdant Green of the Valley	51 x 40.5 cm	Acrylic on board (framed in pine)	\$1600
7	Perfectly Contained (but not forever)	61 x 40 cm	Acrylic on board (framed in oak)	\$1800
8	Let In The Light	61 x 40 cm	Acrylic on board (framed in oak)	\$1800
9	While Waiting	61 x 40 cm	Acrylic on board (framed in oak)	\$1800
10	Blue Hills with Poplars	43 x 60 cm	Acrylic on board (framed in oak)	\$1900
11	When The Hills Seem So Far Away	61 x 51 cm	Acrylic on canvas	\$1900
12	The Bare Trees in Autumn Speak of Promise	51 x 61 cm	Acrylic on canvas	\$1900
13	Green Hills and Pink Trees	61 x 76 cm	Acrylic on canvas	\$2400
14	The Road That Beckons	61 x 76 cm	Acrylic on canvas	\$2400
15	The View Between Houses	60 x 90 cm	Acrylic on panel	\$2800
16	While Standing in One Place	61 x 90 cm	Acrylic on canvas	\$2800
17	The Three Graces (Ode To Hobart)	76 x 102 cm	Acrylic on canvas	\$3400
18	The Bay Window	90 x 120 cm	Acrylic on board	\$4200



